

**BILL OF QUANTITY FOR 2 ROOMED SLOPE HOUSE**

<b>NO</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>UNIT COST</b>	<b>TOTAL COST</b>
1	Poles for wallings	44	300	13.200,00
2	trusses nd purlins	42	300	12.600,00
3	splitted poles for filling in walls	400	60	24.000,00
4	ironsheet 3M	11	900	9.900,00
	ironsheet 2M	11	750	8.250,00
5	nails 2"	3kg	200	600,00
	Nails 3"	2kg	200	400,00
	nails 4"	5kg	200	1.000,00
	Nails roofing	3kg	300	900,00
6	Rapter for binding trusses	3kg	200	600,00
7	binding wire	12kg	200	2.400,00
8	barded wire roll for strengthen	1	5.000	5.000,00
9	Metallic door 90CM	1	5.000	5.000,00
10	Metallic windows 80CM	2	4000	8.000,00
11	Skilled labour construction and plastering	12	12.000	12.000,00
12	Casual labour for 6 people	12 days	3.000	36.000,00
13	water for mudding		8.000	8.000,00
14	plaster and white wash		6.000	6.000,00
15	transport for materials	3	5.000	15.000,00
16	cement for external and inernal plaster	12	950	11.400,00
17	sand 1 tractor	1	5000	5.000,00
		<b>GRAND TOTAL =KSHS</b>		<b>185.250,00</b>

